Tariff No.	4	-					53rd Revise	d Page No. 1	
	ame/Permit Num Trade Name(s)	ber:	Rabanco L Lynnwood		epublic Serv	ices			
Registered	All pages contair tariff and/or any the same as, or indicates an original Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13a 13a 13b 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21A 22	supplemen are before,	ariff are liste	CHECied below in off listed on the late of this part of t	K SHEET consecutive his page have age. "O" in the secutive his page have his page have his page have his page have age. "O" in the secutive his page have his page his page hi	order. The	ates that are	Current Revision	
•	Kristen Robinson		Division Ac	countant				feeting Deter	A
Docket No.	June 7, 2		Dat	·	ficial Use On			fective Date:	August 1, 2024

Tariff No.	4	-						41st Revised Page No. 21
Company Name/Pe Registered Trade N								
Rates in this item a				sposal, Republ ervice Month		ued on next page)		_
condominiums, (2) When required recycling, and y	erty. This incluetc., where ser by a local gove vardwaste servicand apartment owner or managers.	des single fan vice is billed d rnment servic ce must be pro buildings of le ger.	nily dwellings, lirectly to the c e level ordinal ovided for sing ess than 4 resi	duplexes, apa occupant of ea nce, solid was gle-family dwel idential units, v	rtments, mobile ch residential un	homes, iit, and/or bside mobile homes,		
	T _	 				<u> </u>		
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste		Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service		Yardwaste		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate		Rental		
20 Gal Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 7.20	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
1 Can 2 Can	WG/EOWR WG/EOWR	\$ 12.85	\$ 11.65 \$ 11.65	\$ 13.02 \$ 13.02		\$ - \$ -		
		\$ 22.14						
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 36.50	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 51.45	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 66.81	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
6 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 82.36	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$ 7.46	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
20 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 7.20	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
32 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 14.32	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
64 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 22.85	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
96 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 38.37	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$ -		
Recycle Only			\$ 13.19					
Yardwaste Only Frequency of Service C				\$ 14.43		\$ 2.39		
Note 1: Description Note 2: Description Note 3: In addition Note 4: *Service Randte 5: Recycling recycli	n/rules related to to the recycling ate includes total	o recycling pro o yardwaste p g rates shown er rental 20G- ove are subject surcharge on t Item are conti	ogram are sho rogram are sh above, a recy \$0.46 32G- \$ t to an additio his page will on nued on next	own on page 23 nown on page 3 cling debit/(cre 1.48 64G- \$1.8 nal recycling p epxire: June 3 0 page)	3. 24. dit) of \$0.30 (A) 33 96G- \$1.85. rocessing surch 3, 2019			
Issued by:	Kristen Robins	on, Assistant	Division Acco	untant				
Issue Date:	June 7, 2024			(For Official U	se Onlv)	Effective	Date:	August 1, 2024
Docket No. TG				•			_	

Tariff No.	4	-					42nd Revised Page No. 21A
Company Name/Pe Registered Trade N			Rabanco LTD) / G-12 sposal, Repub	lic Services		
rtegistered frade i	v arric(3)					nued on next page)	
Rates in this item a	apply:	KOM TOO TK	on a on a contract of the cont	vioo ivionan	y reacoo (ooriaa	rada dir ridat pagoj	
condominiums, (2) When required recycling, and y condominiums,	perty. This included etc., where served by a local governoward waste serviced and apartment be owner or manage	es single family ice is billed dire nment service le must be provibuildings of lesser.	dwellings, dectly to the oce evel ordinand ded for single than 4 resid	uplexes, apari cupant of eac ce, solid waste e-family dwelli ential units, wh	tments, mobile h residential u e collection, cu ngs, duplexes,	homes, nit, and/or rbside mobile homes,	
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste		Optional	
			-			· ·	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service		Yardwaste	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate		Rental (C)	
20 Gal Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 7.20	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 12.85	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 22.14	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 36.50	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 51.45	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
1 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$11.66	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
					-		
2 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$15.76	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
4 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$25.36	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$ 7.46	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
20 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 7.20	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
32 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 14.32	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
64 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 22.85	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
96 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 38.37	\$ 11.65	\$ 13.02		\$0.00	
	WO/LOWK	ψ 30.57	\$ 13.19	ψ 13.02	—	ψ0.00	
Recycle Only			φ 13.19	0.4.4.40		* 0.00	
Yardwaste Only				\$ 14.43		\$ 2.39	
						WR=Weekly Recycling	
Note 1: Description Note 2: Description Note 3: In addition Note 4: *Service Randote 5: Recycling reserved.	n/rules related to n/rules related to to the recycling rate includes toter rates shown aboving processing su	recycling progryardwaste progrates shown ab rental 20G- \$0 re are subject to archarge on this	ram are show gram are sho ove, a recycl 0.49(A) 32G- o an addition o page will ep	/n on page 23. wn on page 2: wn on page 2: ing debit/(crec \$1.48(A) 64G- al recycling prexire: June 30 .	Recycling; List of 4. 4. 4. 1it) of \$0.30 (A' - \$1.83(A) 96Gocessing surel	thers used by company:) applies.	
	(Notes for this It		·		this page expir	e on:)
Issued by:	Kristen Robinso	n Assistant Div	vision Accoun	ntant			
•		, Addistant Div	TOOUI	nain.			
Issue Date:	June 7, 2024					Effective Date:	August 1, 2024
			(1	For Official Us	e Only)		
Docket No. TG		Da	ate:		By:		

Tariff No.	4									36th Rev	vised Page No. 25
Company Name Registered Trac	e/Permit Number: de Name(s)		Rabanco LTD / Lynnwood Disp		Services						
		Item 10	05 Multi-family	/ Service - Rat	es per Contain	<u>er</u>					
Service Area:	See Appendix A	and Appendi	х В								
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$4.24	\$6.94	\$10.53	\$20.87	\$25.38	\$30.33	\$40.20	\$58.31	\$77.86	\$115.72	\$153.04
Each Add'l Pick-up		\$6.94	\$10.53	\$20.87	\$25.38	\$30.33	\$40.20	\$58.31	\$77.86	\$115.72	\$153.04
Special Pick-ups	\$6.26 \$1.22	\$8.64 \$1.78	\$11.71 \$1.78	\$26.21	\$30.70	\$39.77	\$45.42	\$63.64 \$14.32	\$83.18	\$121.05 \$20.22	\$158.38
Monthly Rent	\$1.22	\$1.78	\$1.78	\$7.10	\$9.55	\$10.78	\$11.88	\$14.32	\$15.45	\$20.22	\$23.77
Temporary Account	t										
Initial Delivery			-	\$36.76	\$36.76	\$36.76	\$36.76	\$36.76	\$40.18	\$43.59	\$53.82
Pickup Rate				\$33.54	\$37.56	\$41.53	\$49.29	\$65.21	\$81.22	\$112.16	\$143.89
Rent Per Day				\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.22
Rent Per Month											
Note 1:	The charge inclu	ded in this rate	for recycling is	\$6.42 ner vard	Description/ru	les related to r	ecyclina proar	am are shown (on nage 26		
	The enarge mera		.o. rooyomig io	φο <u></u> ρο. γαιο	. 2000pto,		coyog p.og.		o pago 20.		
Note 2:	The charge inclu	ded in this rate	for yardwaste is	s \$ n/a . Desc	ription/rules rela	ated to					
	yardwaste progra			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•						
Note 3:	Recycling < credit			(A) per yard.							
Note 4:	Customers will be	e charged for s	ervice requeste	d even if fewer	units are picke	ed up on a					
	particular trip. No	credit will be	given for partiall	y filled cans.	No credits will b	e given if cust	omer				
	fails to set recept	acles out for co	ollection.								
Note 5:	The charge for a		ktra can, unit, to	ter, mini-can, d	or micro-mini-ca	an on a					
	regular pickup is:				-						
			Rate per re	-				Rate per r			
	Type of red		Per pio	ckup	-	Type of re	eceptacle	Per pi	ickup		
	32-gallon can or	unit	\$4.24		<u> </u>	2 Yd		\$40.20			
	64 gallon cart		\$6.94		la l	3 Yd		\$58.31			
	96 gallon cart		\$10.53		-	4 YD		\$77.86			
	1 Yd		\$20.87			6 Yd		\$115.72			
	1.25 Yd		\$25.38		F	3 Yd		\$153.04			
	1.5 Yd		\$30.33		L						
Note 6:	Customers may	roquest no mor	o than one nick	un nor month	on an "on call"	hacic at					
Note o.	\$ n/a per can/un					,					
	area in which the					•	ther				
	than normal sche			•		provided on e	WI IOI				
Note 7:	Rates shown abo					of \$0.15 per va	ırd				
11010 7.	The recycling pro					, 40.10 po . ye					
Accessorial cha	arges assessed (lic	•									
	•	, 0,	· ,								
	Gate charge \$1.5	55									
						Re	cycling service	rates on this pa	age expire on:	July 31, 2025 (0	3)
laassa d lass	Kristen Debi	A i - t t - D'	:-: A <i>:</i>	4							
Issued by:	Kristen Robinsor	i, Assistant Div	ision Accountan	I							
Issue Date:	June 7, 2024								- 4	ffective Date:	August 1, 2024
issue Dale.	Julie 1, 2024			(For Official U	lse Only)					nective Date.	August 1, 2024
				, or official o	oo omy/						
Docket No. TG-			Date:		By:						
					•						

Tariff No.	4										28th Revis	ed Page No. 25a
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)		/ G-12 posal, Republi	c Services								
Service Area	a: As defined in App	pendix A and A		Item 105 -Compacted Ma	aterial (Compa	ervice To Dis ny-owned cont I per drop box,	ainer) - Multi-F		rs			
D		40 1/	40.1/		or Type of Con		05.1/	00.1/	05 Vl	40.1/	45)/	50 VI
Permanent S		10 Yard \$46.10	12 Yard \$46.10	15 Yard \$48.43	18 Yard \$48.43	20 Yard \$50.82	25 Yard	30 Yard \$53.20	35 Yard	40 Yard	45 Yard \$53.20	50 Yard
First Pickur	ent (if applicable)	\$46.10			\$48.43 \$248.60	\$50.82 \$261.44	\$53.20		\$55.54			\$61.48
	ional Pickup	\$197.26			\$248.60	\$261.44	\$293.53 \$293.53		\$357.70 \$357.70			\$453.97 \$453.97
Special Pic	•	\$197.20	\$210.10	\$229.33	\$240.00	φ201.44	φ293.33	\$323.02	φ357.70	φ369.79	⊅4∠1.00	\$ 4 55.97
Temporary S										1		
Initial Deliv		\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$82.76	\$144.97	\$144.97	\$144.97
Pickup Rat		\$208.07	\$220.91		\$259.41	\$272.25	\$304.34		\$368.51			
	alendar Day	\$4.72			\$4.72	\$4.72	\$304.34 \$4.72		\$4.72			
Rent Per M		\$	\$ \$	\$	\$ \$	\$ \$4.72	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$4.72
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial of	mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is define requires more frequ (2) If a drop box is re monthly rent shall be charges will be prore. (3) If rent is shown, If rent is not shown, Recycling <credit>/c The charge included Rates shown above The recycling proce charges assessed (lice</credit>	d as no less the ent service, or etained by a cu e charged, but ated when a dr the rate for the it is to be includebit (if applica I in this rate for subject to an assing surcharg	an scheduled, unless putresc sistomer for a fu no charges wil op box is retain first pickup an ded in the rate ble) is: \$0.10 (, recycling is \$fadditional recycle on this page	once a month p cibles are involv ull month and no il be assessed f ned for only a p d each addition for the first pick A) per yard. D cling processing will expire: Jun	ed. opickups are of or pickups. Moortion of a moral pickup must kup.	ordered, the control rental nth. be the same.	ycling program	n are shown on	page 26.			
	Gate charge \$1.55						Re	ecycling service	rates on this p	page expire on:	July 31, 2025	(C)
Issued by:	Kristen Robinson, A	ssistant Division	on Accountant									
Issue Date:	June 7, 2024		(For C	Official Use Only	/)					E	ffective Date:	August 1, 2024
			,	,	•							
Docket No. T	G		Date:		By:							

Tariff No.	4										26th Revise	ed Page No. 25b	
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD /		Services									
	Item 105 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - Multi-Family Customers Rates stated per drop box, per pickup												
Service Are	ervice Area: As defined in Appendix A and Appendix B Size or Type of Container												
Permanent		10 Yard	12 Yard	15 Yard	18 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard	45 Yard	50 Yard	
First Picku	ıp	\$372.25	\$417.18	\$484.56	\$551.95	\$596.87	\$709.18	\$821.49	\$933.80	\$1046.11	\$1158.42	\$1270.73	
Each Addi	tional Pickup	\$372.25	\$417.18	\$484.56	\$551.95	\$596.87	\$709.18	\$821.49	\$933.80	\$1046.11	\$1158.42	\$1270.73	
Temporary	Service	•	•		•			•					
Pickup Ra	te												
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	Rates in this item al Rates named in this to the disposal site. mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service government ordinar Recycling <credits i.<br="">The charge includer Rates shown above The recycling proce charges assessed (li</credits>	s item apply for a Excess miles we is in addition to is defined as no noes require mo debit (if applicate d in this rate for e-subject to an a essing surcharge	all hauls not exvill be charged to all regular charged to less than schare frequent serole) is: \$0.10 (A recycling is \$6 dditional recycle on this page to	ceeding 10 mile for at \$1.66 pe arges. eduled, once a vice or unless p s) per yard. .42 per yard. D ling processing will expire: Jun e	es from the poi r mile or fraction month pickup, putrescibles are escription/rules surcharge of \$	on of a unless local e involved. s related to rec				age expire on:	July 31, 2025	(C)	
	Kristen Robinson, A June 7, 2024				,	Official Use On	ly)			EI	ffective Date:	August 1, 2024	
Docket No.	16		Date:		By:								

Received Jun 7, 2024 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-240517

Tariff No.	4						27th Revis	sed Page N	No. 30
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD / G-1 Lynnwood Disposal		ic Services					
		<u>Item 106 Contai</u> Compacted Material Rates	(Custon		ntainer) - MUL				
	ea: As defined in App e rates on this page app		n compac	ction ratios of u	up to 3.5 to 1.				
				Siz/	e or Type of C	ontainer			
Permanent	Service	2 Yar	·d			6 Yard			
	tent (if applicable)	Z Tur	<u>u</u>	o raid	- ruiu	o rara			
First Picku			\$126.82	\$183.56	\$245.00	\$363.94			
	itional Pickup		\$126.82	\$183.56	\$245.00				
Special Pi			\$126.82	\$183.56	\$245.00	\$363.94			
Temporary	Service								
Initial Deli									
Pickup Ra									
	Calendar Day								
Rent Per I	Month								
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste program ar Recycling <credit>/de Customers will be cha particular trip. No cre- fails to set receptacles Rates shown above so The recycling process</credit>	bit (if applicable) is: \$ rged for service requ dit will be given for pa s out for collection. ubject to an additiona	60.35 (A) ested ev artially fill a l recyclir page wi	en if fewer uni led cans. No designed the constant of the cons	credits will be on the surcharge of \$1.30, 2019	given if custom		(C)	
Issued by:	Kristen Robinson, Ass	sistant Division Accou	ıntant						
Issue Date:	June 7, 2024					E	ffective Date:	August 1	, 2024
			(For C	Official Use On	ly)				
Docket No.	TG	Date: _			By:				